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84 starting

TREVISI Anna

ERIC Jelena
RAIMONDI Jessica
SWINKELS Karlijn
VAN 'T GELOOF Marjolein
BARBIERI Rachele
RAGUSAKatia—
VALSECCHISilvia—
STEIGENGA Nicole
FRAPPORH-Simena—
VAN DER HAAR Lucy

LUTRO Amalie

GARNER Grace
UNEKEN-Lonneke—
SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin
SCHWEINBERGER Christina
VAN HAAFTEN Kirstie
DELBAERE Fien

JEULAND-TRANCHANT Pascale
BERTEAU Victoire

MARKUS Kelly

DE BAAT Kim

BALSAMO Elisa

BRUYFStenny—
CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia
CONSONNI Chiara
POLLICINI Silvia
PERSICO Silvia
SANGUINETI llaria
BOOGAARD Maaike
RADOTIC Mia

VAN DE REE Monique
SIMMONDS-Hayley—
BRAVEC UrSka—
LONGYKA Anja

VAN GOGH Natalie
HOFMAN Merel

BAKS Marissa
BEEKHUIS Teuntje
COLBORNE Henrietta—
TON Quinty

PIRRONE Elena
PRADERA Jeidi

PARKINSON Abby-Mae
HOLDEN Elizabeth
ANDERSON Grace
LLOYD Manon
PAYTON Hannah
SHAW-Luey—
BORRAS Marion
COPPONI Clara
FORHIN-Valentine—
GROSSETETE Maélle
JOUNIER Lucie
VERHULST-WILD Gladys
MAES Elise

FABER Claire
BERKANE Sarah
KNUTSSON Frida
GULLIKSEN Line Marie
EHRLER Desiree
GEERISFemke—
INGHELBRECHT Sarah
LANG Mae
PRUISSCHER Arianna
KOCH Franziska
HANNES Kaat
VERSCHELDEN Nathalie
DE GROOT Marieke
VAN HOUTUM Céline

ITA19920508
SRB19960115
ITA19990221
NED19981028
NED19960327
ITA19970221
ITA19970519
ITA19820719
NED19980127
ITA19880714
GBR19940920
NED19961023
NOR20000315
GBR19970619
NED20000302
AUT19961029
AUT19961029
NED19990121
BEL19960421
BEL19990619
GBR19990409
GBR20001027
GBR19991117
GBR19980505
GBR19971212
GBR20000414
FRA19870602
FRA20000816
NED19930207
BEL19910529
BEL19951004
ITA19980227
BEL19970518
ITA19930330
ITA19990624
ITA19981231
ITA19970725
ITA19940415
NED19980824
CR0O19841202
NED19880302
GBR19880722
SL019961214
SL019930621
NED19740914
NED19980104
NED19981205
NED19950818
GBR19980420
NED19980804
CAN19881121
ITA19990221
CUB19980217
UKR19940528
CUB19921207
KAZ20000824
NED20000728
NED19950821
NED19980105
NED20000113
GBR19970730
GBR19970912
NZL19970709
GBR19961105
GBR19940323
GBR19970717
FRA19971124
FRA19990112
FRA19990424
FRA19980410
FRA19980716
FRA19970102
LUX19920127
LUX19980621
FRA20001019
SWE19970514
FIN19990116
NOR19900704
SUI19910820
NED19960603
BEL19921001
EST19960204
NED19980807
GER20000713
BEL19911121
BEL19940726
NED19851029
NED19970312
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FERON-Senna—

HOFMANNenny—
VAN DE GUCHTE Quinty
DELANGHELuca—
ERIKSEN-Malin—
GOESSENS-Brenda—
MEERTENS Lone

JARY Rachel
VERSTICHELEN Femke
NIGULMathilde—
MEAKIN Emily
WIGHTMAN Kate

EANE-Crysta
GRONDAHL Antonia
GAR Daniela
TORTOLINA Gaia

FRASER Elyse
PEREKITKO Karolina
RUBBENS Katrien
DENEEFNaika—

DE GOEJE Hanneke
DBE-GRAAFFFemke—
BIJWAARD Eva

BAKKER Minke

VAN DER HULST Amber
MEISTROK Susanne
GEEUK-Yva—

PIT Annet
PAARDEKOOPER Tessa
SMORENBURG Cornelie
MEINBERS Willemiek—
VAN-DERENDEJelanda—
WEERINKFoer—
MEIJERING Mareille

DIJKSTRA Anneke
VAN-ROZELAARPernila—

AEBERTS Nikky—

DE BOER Maartje
BROWN-Lexi—
MCDERMOTT Ellen
MARKUSRees—
GIESKENS-Gaby—
HOFLAND-Gina—
MILTENBURG lIse
GEERTSEMA-Dorien—
BAK-DALGAARDRikke—
MOSTERT tnge—
DBE-BOER-Manon—
OOSTERWOUD Wendy
SCHOONEWHLLE -Yvet—
SHKMA-Aniek—
VAN-BDER-GRAAF-Anne-Marijn—
KNAVEN-Britt—
JONKERSEva—

BEX Nathalie
HOOLWERF Cathalijne
WHBEMANjet—

BAKKER Berdine
BRANDWAGT Maaike
DORRESTEIN Vera

DOLAN Lauren

LAUGE QUAADE Michelle
ANDERSEN Trine
WINTHER OLSEN Amalie
FRANTZICH Matilda—
LUNDMARK Clara
WIEBES Lorena

MARKUS Femke

VAN DER MEER Janine
SWINKELS Sylvie -
YIFERWHK-WINKEE-Meike—

NED19951026
GER19970630
NED19990909
BEL20000810
NOR19970121
BEL19980504
BEL19980416
GBR19990320
BEL19840322
EST20001109
GBR19881218
NZL19931222
GBR19850913
FIN19950525
GER19801105
ITA19970629
NZL19880315
POL19981001
BEL19940903
BEL19940913
NED19970130
NED19990804
NED20000104
NED19981101
NED19961207
NED19990307
BEL19981020
NED19970917
NED20000613
NED20001020
NED20001210
NED20000307
NED19990506
NED19991008
NED19990103
NED19970311
NED19990921
NED19991008
NED19891023
NED19930223
NED19990907
NED19790830
NED19881113
NED19860620
NED19980622
NED19950311
NED19920121
NED19970521
NED19960813
NED19861117
NED19931214
GBR19890815
IRL19881203
NED20000907
NED20000217
NED19940505
NED19950817
NED19830321
DEN19871107
NED19950802
NED19950522
NED19951122
NED20000221
NED19960718
NED19870505
BEL20000729
NED20001007
NED20000104
BEL19980412
NED20000226
NED19931207
NED19910130
NED19880408
NED19980508
NED19870216
NED19990905
GBR19990919
DEN19910518
DEN19870108
DEN19940112
SWE19950227
SWE19990404
NED19990317
NED19961117
NED19940217
NED20000731
NED19991204




